v4Specifications subject to change without notice.
www.AlloyLED.com     |     Call: 800.910.LEDS [5337]     |     solutions@AlloyLED.com
®® Specifications
page 1 of 6
Radialux® 8.8 RGBW LED Tape Light
Radialux offers color-changing linear lighting for any space
that requires dynamic lighting effects and dramatic accenting.
With the use of an RGB color controller, Radialux tape lights

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
0.8 in. wideActual size shown cut point every 4 in.
WARRANTY
Y E A R S
6
WARRANTY
Recommended Accessories
See our website for the full range of RGB/RGBWcontrollers and accessories.
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
*Use with the Wireless Receiver AL-60-03-0004-V2 (sold separately)
Item Number Description
AL-60-03-0002* DMX Touch Wall Controller
AL-60-03-0003* Wireless Remote Controller
AL-60-03-0004-V2 Receiver for Wireless Remote and DMX Touch Controllers
Item Number Voltage Wattage Dimensions
AL-98-04-24036 24V DC 36W 5.83 x 1.58 x 1.18 in.
AL-98-04-24060 24V DC 60W 6.4 x 1.67 x 1.26 in.
AL-98-04-24100 24V DC 100W 7.5 x 2 x 1.46 in.
AL-98-04-24151 24V DC 151W 7.52 x 2.5 x 1.48 in.
AL-98-04-24200 24V DC 200W 8.47 x 5.43 x 1.18 in.
1.10 in.
6.69 in.
2.10 in.
0.67 in.

4.75 in.
1.13 in.
1.10 in.
6.69 in.
2.10 in.
S1 S2 S3
21 3 4 4.72 in.
0.67 in. 2.17 in.
page 3 of 6 v4Specifications subject to change without notice.
www.AlloyLED.com     |     Call: 800.910.LEDS [5337]     |     solutions@AlloyLED.com
®® Specifications
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
AmpChamp: For a more secure connection
Straight AmpChamp
AL-02-14-9900
AL-02-14-9900-10 (10-pack)
AL-02-14-9900-100 (100-pack)
Accepts many combinations
of tape and wire. Includes one
mounting clip, 3M® adhesive
backing, and pre-attached 6 inch

Ankr 1: In-Wall
Note: Alloy LED strongly recommends using Listed Class 2 power supplies for all installations.
Always install in accordance with local and national electrical code regulations.
Inspectors prefer power supply to be used with junction box.
For dimmer compatibility, refer to drivers specification sheet.
Item Number Output
Voltage Wattage Wet
Location
Minimum
Load
Dimensions
(Junction box)
(L x W x H)
Class
2
AL-98-12-24030 24V DC  30W Yes (NEMA 4X) 10% 6.5 x 3.72 x 1.57 in. Yes
AL-98-12-24060 24V DC 60W Yes (NEMA 4X) 10% 7.4 x 3.72 x 1.57 in. Yes
AL-98-12-24080 24V DC 80W Yes (NEMA 4X) 10% 8.66 x 3.72 x 1.57 in. Yes
AL-98-12-24096 24V DC 96W Yes (NEMA 4X) 10% 8.66 x 3.72 x 1.57 in. Yes
AL-98-12-24192-MT 24V DC 2*96W Yes (NEMA 4X) 10% 10.94 x 4.25 x 1.77 in. Yes
AL-98-12-24288-MT 24V DC 3*96W Yes (NEMA 4X) 10% 11.85 x 4.25 x 1.77 in. Yes
120V-
277V